
 
 

* ALL DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE; Last Updated: 1/9/2023 

2023-2024 Academic Calendar* – CLASS of 2024 
YEAR FOUR CURRICULUM 

 

Fall 2023 
 
Monday, June 26 – Sunday, July 2   Summer Recess (1 week) 
 
Monday, July 3  YEAR FOUR Begins 
 
Tuesday, July 4  Independence Day Holiday 
      
Monday, September 4    Labor Day Holiday 
 
Thursday, November 23 – Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
Monday, December 18 – Monday, January 1  Winter Recess (2 weeks) 
 
 
Spring 2024 
 
 

Tuesday, January 2  Instruction Resumes 
 
Monday, January 15     Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
 
Monday, February 19  Presidents’ Day Holiday  
 
Monday, March 25 – Sunday, March 31  Spring Recess (1 week)  
 
Monday, April 1 – Sunday, April 14   TTR - Required 
 
Sunday, May 12     Instruction ends 
  
Wednesday, May 15*     Convocation  
 
Thursday, May 16*     Commencement at Carnegie Hall 
 
 
CLERKSHIP/COURSE BLOCKS: See 2024 Table of Weeks 
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